

**SCG****PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA**

JL. Surya Tekno KAV I-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of Industry,
 Kutamekar, Ciampel Jawa Barat 41361 Indonesia
 Phone : 0267-8610361
 Fax : 0267-8610360
 N.P.W.P : 31.567.302.0-433.000

PURCHASE ORDER

To : PT. SAHABAT JAYA BERSAMA
 PALAIS DE PARIS KOTA DELTA MAS C07
 JAWA BARAT
 Indonesia

PO No. : 4021012918
 PO Date : 24.10.2022
 PO Currency : IDR

Phone : 021-62307709
 Fax : 021-62201557
 N.P.W.P :

Please supply the following item

No.	Material Code	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Delivery Date	Unit Price	Total Amount	Discount
10		PVC Cable Duct 45x45mm	4	PC	15.11.2022	35,000 / 1	140,000	0
20		Auxiliary Breaker Schneider GV2AE11	6	PC	15.11.2022	125,000 / 1	750,000	0
30		Scun Cable Ferulles 0.75mm	3	PAK	15.11.2022	10,000 / 1	30,000	0
40		Cable Control NYAF 1x0.75mm (Blue)	2	ROL	15.11.2022	180,000 / 1	360,000	0

Delivery To : PT SLCI
 JL. Surya Tekno KAV I-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of Industry,
 Karawang 41361 Indonesia

Total Prices 1,280,000
 PPN (VAT) 140,800
 Grand Total 1,420,800

Term of Payment : Credit 30 days after received bill

Remarks : No PR: 1021012668

Barang yang tidak sesuai spesifikasi akan kami kembalikan.

Prepared By	Checked By	Approved By	Confirmed By (Vendor)
 Diki S.			



Price Comparison Form

- Price Investigation
- Acquisition by Tender

- Raw Material
- Supply
- Made to Order

- Services
- Other.....

No. PC D2410

No.	Description	Quantity		Last price / Standard Price		PT Sahabat Jaya Bersama		PT Duta Sahabat Lama		c/o Mr.		Last Order			
				As At.....		c/o Mr. Mustar		c/o Mr. Rudi		c/o Mr.		Supplier:		Date	Remarks
				Price	Supplier Name	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Date
1	PVC Cable Duct 45x45mm	4	Pcs	Rp140.000	PT Sahabat Jaya	Rp35.000		Rp39.000				Rp34.375	13/06/2018	PT Karya satria	
2	Auxiliary Breaker Schneider GV2AE11	6	Pcs	Rp750.000	Bersama	Rp125.000		Rp137.000				-			
3	Scun Cable Ferulles 0.75mm	3	Pak	Rp30.000		Rp10.000		Rp15.000				Rp8.000	22/10/2021	PT Sahabat Jaya	
4	Kabel Kontrol NYAF 1x0.75mm (Blue)	2	Roll	Rp360.000		Rp180.000		Rp240.000				Rp200.000	30/06/2021	PT RLI	
Total						Rp1.280.000									

- Verbal Price Investigation and Documented Price Negotiation
- Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price
- Documented price investigation and documented Offering Price
- Special Acquisition
- Urgently
- Acquire From Specific Source
- Acquire From Affiliate
- Urgently

Reason : Lowest price

- Lowest Price / Former Price
- Quality
- Delivery
- Monopoly

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because Good History Supplier

Prepared by : Diki Setiadi Date: 24-10-2022	Committee of Opening the Sea Price / Price Investigator Date:	Acknowledge By, Section Manager 	Acknowledge By, Plant Manager
---	---	--	----------------------------------

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012668\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012668)

PR Number : 1021012668

Total Price : IDR 13,400,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012668.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	F		Kabel duct 45x45 @1.7 meter	4	PC	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	160,000
2	20	F		Axillary breaker GV2AE11 schenider	6	PC	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	780,000
3	30	F		Scun ferulles 0.75 yellow	3	PAK	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	30,000
4	40	F		Cable control jembo 0.75 yellow	2	ROL	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	500,000
5	50	F		cable tray 100x50 type C	10	PC	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	6,000,000
6	60	F		cable spiral 10mm black plastic	10	M	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	50,000
7	70	F		Bolt jp M04 x 40 kepala obeng	100	PC	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	80,000
8	80	F		Bolt JP M5 x 40 kepala obeng	100	PC	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	100,000
9	90	F		Installation electrical part of Silo PFA	1	LOT	25.10.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	5,700,000

Purpose:

- [10] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [20] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [30] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [40] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [50] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [60] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [70] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [80] Item 10 to 80,electrical part plc of screw and rotary valve silo PFA
- [90] Item 90 for installation electrical part of screw,rotary and valve silo PFA

GL: 910030

IO: 201020000230

Dibuat Oleh,
90031(Sigit Setiyono)
2022-10-18 17:32:44

Checked by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-10-19 14:22:41

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-10-20 11:30:40

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong Panavasu)
Approved at 2022-10-21 09:41:15



PT. SAHABAT JAYA BERSAMA

Jl. Hayam Wuruk No.127, RT.1/RW.6

LTC Glodok Lt. UG C2 No.3

Jakarta Barat-DKI Jakarta 11180

Tel. (021) 62307709,62201558 Fax. (021) 62201557

No.QUOTATION: 0185/SJB/X/2022			
Nama Perusahaan	PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia		
Alamat	Surya Cipta City Of Industry Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kab.Karawang Jawa Barat 41363		
Email		Untuk	Bpk. Diki S
Tanggal	19-Oct-22	Cc	
Your Ref.		Dari	Muhtar
Telp.	0267-8610364	Fax	0267-8610360

Berikut kami lampirkan penawaran harga untuk barang-barang yang diminta sbb. :

NO		PERINCIAN BARANG	MERK	QTY		HARGA @ Rp.	SUB TOTAL Rp.
1	Ready	PVC Cable duct 45x45mm Pj 1.7M	PM	4	Btg	35,000	140,000
2	Ready	Auxiliary GVAE11	Schneider	6	Pcs	125,000	750,000
3	Ready	Skun ferulles 0,75mm LT-7508 Biru		3	Pak	10,000	30,000
4	Ready	Kabel NYMHY 3x0,75mm @100M	Jembo	2	Roll	750,000	1,500,000
5	Ready	Cable tray+cover 100x50		10	Set	620,000	6,200,000
6	Ready	Spiral cable KS-10BK Pj 10M	Kss	1	Pak	30,000	30,000
7	Ready	Kabel NYAF 1x0,75mm @100M		2	Roll	180,000	360,000
							-
						SUB TOTAL	9,010,000
						PPN	991,100
						TOTAL	10,001,100


Note : Barang READY semua, proses 1-2 harian.

Syarat dan Ketentuan :

- * **Pembayaran : 30 Hari**
- * Pelayanan Purna Jual : 100% penggantian untuk produk yang diterima dalam kondisi rusak/cacat yang dikarenakan kesalahan pabrik ataupun prosedur pengiriman yang kurang baik.
- * Harga tidak mengikat dan dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu
- * Stock tidak mengikat

Demikian penawaran ini kami sampaikan, atas perhatian dan kerjasama yang diberikan kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Hormat kami,


PT. SAHABAT JAYA BERSAMA

Muhtar
Marketing



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 084RI / PNWR / DSL / X / 2022

Jakarta, 20/10/2022

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Bp. Diki

No. Fax :-

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No		NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1		PVC Cable Duct 45x45mm @1.7 meter	4	PC	39.000	156.000
2		Auxiliary Breaker GVAE11 Schneider	6	PC	137.000	822.000
3		Scun Cable Ferulles 0.75mm yellow	3	PAK	15.000	45.000
4	MYAF 18078	Cable NYMHY-3x0.75@100mtr Jembo	2	ROL	240000 840.000	1.680.000
5		Cable Tray + Cover 100x50mm @3m type C	10	PC	523.500	5.235.000
6		Cable Spiral Flexible 10mm Black plastic	10	M	-	-
7		Bolt jp M04 x 40 kepala obeng	100	PC	250	25.000
8		Bolt JP M5 x 40 kepala obeng	100	PC	400	40.000
					GRAND TOTAL	8.003.000

*Confirm with P. Diki
by phone 21/10*

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.

Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

 PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA